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CHAMPIONSHIP
NEW ZEALAND
Division Il

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il

Game No. Home

1

N o o b~ W

o © o

12
13
14
15

MGL
IRL
LUX
GRE
IRL
NZL
IRL
LUX
NZL
GRE
TUR
MGL
TUR
LUX
NZL

Guest
TUR

GRE
NZL
MGL
LUX
TUR
MGL
TUR
GRE
LUX
IRL
NZL
GRE
MGL
IRL

Best Players
MGL:

IRL:
LUX:

GRE:

IRL:
NZL:
IRL:
LUX:
NZL:

GRE:
TUR:
MGL:
TUR:

LUX:
NZL:

22.
5.

24.
10.

17.

19.

1.

1.

20.

BEST PLAYERS PER GAME

As of THU 16 APR 2009

MORRISON Mark
SCHEIER Georges

ROBERTS Gareth
ARGYLE Hayden

HOLTZEM Thierry

BALLKC

TILIOS Orestis

ATALI Eray

KARAKOC Yavuz

PARRY Rick

Best Players
TUR:

GRE:

NZL:

MGL:

LUX:

TUR:
MGL:
TUR:
GRE:

LUX:
IRL:
NZL:

GRE:
MGL:

IRL:

17.
5.

11.

16.

25.
10.
13.

15.

ADAMIDIS Georgios

SPEIRS Brett

BERAN Robert

CETINKAYA Gurkan

OZMEN Emrah

PLOUTSIS Ntalimpor

WELTER Benny

KELLY Dean

APOSTOLIDIS Igor

PEPPER Adam
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